

CS No.11225/16
Devender Kumar vs Fateh Singh

01.06.2017

Present: Ld counsel for plaintiff.
Ld counsel for defendant no. 2.

At joint request, put up for further proceedings on 10.8.2017.

(Vandana Chauhan)
ADJ-01, West, THC/Delhi
01.06.2017