

CS No.11225/16  
Devender Kumar vs Fateh Singh

10.8.2017

**Ld PO is on leave today.**

Present: Proxy counsel for plaintiff.  
Ld counsel for D-1.  
Proxy counsel for D-2.

As directed, Put up for same purpose on 12.10.2017.

(Reader)  
10.8.2017